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HEAVYWEIGHT Over  
200 Lbs / 
90.71 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINETAL CHAMPION ;  
  
VACANT  
  

  
1. WLADIMIR KLITSCHKO UKR 
2. ALEXANDER USTINOV RUS 
3. RUSLAN CHAGAEV UZB 
4. DAVID HAYE GBR 
5. KUBRAT PULEV BUL 
6. ANTHONY JOSHUA GBR 
7. JOHAN DUHAUPAS FRA 
8. ROBERT HELENIUS FIN 
9. MARIUSZ  WACH POL 
10. ARNOLD GJERGJEI SWI 
11. CARLOS TAKRAM FRA 
12. HUGH FURY GBR 
13. MATTEO MODUGNO ITA 
14.   

  

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

CRUISERWEIGHT  
200 Lbs / 
90.71 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  

ARSEN GOULAMIRAN ARM 
                                      

 
1. BEIBUT SHUMENOV       ( INTERIM ) KAZ 
2. MARCO HUCK GER 
3. MATEUSZ MASTERNAK POL 
4. NOEL GEVOR GER 
5. OLEKSANDER USYK UKR 
6. MICKI NIELSEN DEN 
7. KRZYSTOF WLODARCZHYK POL 
8. MIRKO LARGETTI ITA 
9. FIRAT ARSLAN GER 
10. OVIL McKENZIE GBR 
11. MAURIZIO LOVAGLIO ITA 
12. DMITRY KUDRYATSOV RUS 
13. DMITRY KUCHER RUS 
14. AGRON DZILA SUI 

  

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

LIGHT HEAVYWEIGHT  
175 Lbs / 
79.38 Kgs 

  
 

CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  
DOMENIK BOESEL           GER  
  

 
1. ANDREI FONFARA POL 
2. ARTUR BETERBIEV RUS 
3. DMITRY BIVOL RUS 
4. ENRICO KOELLING GER 
5. AVNI YILDERIM TUR 
6. ERIK SKOGLUND SWE 
7. ENZO MACCARENELLI WAL 
8. KARO MURAT ARM 
9. KONNY KONRAD MNE 
10. ALEXANDER CHERVIAK UKR 
11. ORIAN KULAJ ITA 
12. NADJIB MOHAMEDI FRA 
13. HUGO KASPERSKII FRA 
14. DARIUZ SEK POL 

  

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

SUPER MIDDLEWEIGHT  
168 Lbs / 
76.20 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  
DILMUROD SATYBALDIEV RUS 

   
 

1. FEDOE CHUDINOV RUS 
2. PATRICK NIELSEN   ( INT ) DEN 
3. STANISLAV KASHTANOV UKR 
4. HADILLAH MOHOUMADI FRA 
5. VINCENT FEIGENBUTZ GER 
6. CALLUM SMITH GBR 
7. JURGEN DOBERSTEIN  ( I/C ) GER 
8. LOLENGA MOCK DEN 
9. JAMIE COX GBR 
10. GEORGE GROVES GBR 
11. MARTIN MURRAY GER 
12. PAUL SMITH GBR 
13. ROCKY FIELDING GBR 
14. ANDREA DI LUSIA ITA 
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

MIDDLEWEIGHT  
160 Lbs / 
72.58 Kgs 

   
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  

  
  
 

1. CHRIS EUBANK JR    GBR 
2. DMITRY CHUDINOV RUS 
3. ARIF MAGOMEDOV RUS 
4. KAMEL SZEREMETA POL 
5. GARY O SULLIVAN GBR 
6. ADAM ECHES  GBR 
7. JOHN RYDER GBR 
8. MAXIM BURSAK RUS 
9. MATTEO SIGNANI ITA 
10. EMANUELLE BLANDAMURA ITA 
11. KARIM ACHOUR FRA 
12. MOEZ FHIMA FRA 
13. EAMON O KANE GBR 
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

SUPER WELTERWEIGHT  
154 Lbs / 
69.85 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  

SHANE MOSLEY USA 
  
                    

1. KANAT ISLAM KAZ 
2. MICHEL SORO FRA 
3. MAURICE WEBBER GER 
4. BRIAN ROSE GBR 
5. SERGEY RABCHENKO BLR 
6. GUIDO NICOLAS PITTO ITA 
7. ROBERTO SANTOS SPA 
8. DAMIEN JONAK  POL 
9. LIAM SMITH GBR 
10. AHMET PATTERSON GBR 
11. EMANUELLE DELLA ROSA ITA 
12. RUBEN VARON SPA 
13. STEFANO CASTELLUCI ITA 
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 



 

 

WELTERWEIGHT  
147 Lbs / 
66.68 Kgs 

                 
 

CONTINENTAL CHAMPION : 
 

 

  
                                                       

                          
1. DAVID AVANESAM       ( INTERIM ) RUS 
2. DMITRY MIKAILENKO RUS 
3. KERMAN  LEJARRAGA ESP 
4. GIANLUCA BRANCO ITA 
5. BRADLEY SKEETE    GBR 
6. ROMAN BELAEV UKR 
7. FRANKIE GAVIN GBR 
8. VYACHESLAV SENCHENKO UKR 
9. LEONARD BUNDU ITA 
10. PAUL MALINAGGI ITA 
11. SAM EGGINGTON GBR 
12. MOHAMMAD MIMOUNE FRA 
13. VICTOR PLOTNIKOV UKR 
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

SUPER LIGHTWEIGHT  
140 Lbs / 
63.50 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :         
  

ROBBIE DAVIES JR GBR 
  

 
1. MICHELE DI ROCCO ITA 
2. KIRYL RELIKH RUS 
3. RUSLAN PROVODNIKOV RUS 
4. RICKY BURNS SCO 
5. KHABIB ALLAKHVERDIEV RUS 
6. RAMAL AMANOV  ( WBA INT ) AZE 
7. SANDOR MARTIN ESP 
8. ANTHONY YIGIT SWE 
9. RUBEN NIETO SPA 
10. SAMUELE ESPOSITO SPA 
11. BRADLEY SAUNDERS GBR 
12. VILLE PIISPANEN FIN 
13. LENNY DAWS GBR 
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

LIGHTWEIGHT  
135 Lbs / 
61.23 Kgs 

                 
 

CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  
ARTEM HAROYAN            ARM  
  

 
1. PETR PETROV RUS 
2. EMILIANO MARSILI ITA 
3. EDIS TATLI FIN 
4. MANUEL LANCIA ITA 
5. MASSIMO BALLISAI ITA 
6. DERRY MATTHEWS GBR 
7. ZAPIR RASULOV RUS 
8. JAMES CHEREJI ROM 
9. TERRY FLANIGAN GBR 
10. LUKE CAMPELL GBR 
11. YVES MENDY FRA 
12. PASQUALE DI SILVIO ITA 
13. DEJAN ZLATICANIN MNE 
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

SUPER FEATHERWEIGHT  
130 Lbs / 
58.97 Kgs 

                 
 

CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  
VACANT  

  
 

1. LIAM WALSH GBR 
2. STEPHEN SMITH GBR 
3. DEVIS BOSCHIERO ITA 
4. DARDAN ZENUNAJ  BEL 
5. YAVUZ ERTUERK TUR 
6. JULI GRINER SPA 
7. ROMAN JAKOB FRA 
8. GUILLAUME FRENOIS FRA 
9. KARIM CHAKIM FRA 
10. JOHN SIMPSON GBR 
11. PAUL TRUSCOTT GBR 
12. STEVE FOSTER JR GBR 
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

FEATHERWEIGHT  
126 Lbs / 
57.15 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  

OLEG YEFIMOVICH       UKR  
WIN TITLE 17/07 2015  

 
1. CARMINE TOMMASONE  ( WBA I/C ) ITA 
2. KIKO MARTINEZ ESP 
3. JOSH WARRINGTON GBR 
4. RUDY ENCARNACION SPA 
5. LEE SELBY GBR 
6. ALEX MISKIRTCHIAN BEL 
7. VIOREL SIMION ROM 
8. DENNIS CEYLAN DEN 
9. OLEG MALYANOVSKYY UKR 
10. SOFIANE TAKOUCHT FRA 
11. SERGIO PRADO ESP 
12. KAMIL LASZCYK POL 
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

SUPER BANTAMWEIGHT  
122 Lbs / 
55.34 Kgs 

  
 

CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  
VACANT  
  

 
1. SCOTT QUIGG     GBR 
2. BOBBY JENKINSON GBR 
3. ZSOLT BEDAK HUN 
4. JEREMY PARODI FRA 
5. JAMES DICKENS GBR 
6. ABIGAIL MEDINA SPA 
7. GAVIN MCDONNEL GBR 
8. MARTIN WARD GBR 
9. MICHELE CRUDETTI ITA 
10.   
11.   
12.   
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 



 

    REFERENCES: 
 
    LAC:         WBA LATIN AMERICAN CHAMPION 
    PABA:        WBA PAN ASIAN CHAMPION 
    NABA:        WBA NORTH AMERICA CHAMPION 
    PANAF:         WBA PAN AFRICAN CHAMPION 
    EBU:        EUROPEAN BOXING UNION 
    WBA CON:         WBA CONTINENTAL 
    WBA INT:         WBA INTERNATIONAL 
    INTER:         CHAMPION INTERAMERICAN 
    OC:          OFFICIAL CHALLENGER VACANT 
    (INT.CHAMP):    INTERIM CHAMPION 
    (*):          CHAMPION IN RECESS 
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BANTAMWEIGHT   
118 Lbs / 
53.42 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  
VACANT  
  

 
1. ZHANAT ZAKYANOV           KAZ 
2. PAUL BUTLER GBR 
3. LEE HASKINS GBR 
4. KARIM GUERFI FRA 
5. STEPHANE JAMOYE BEL 
6. CRAIG LYON GBR 
7. MARTIN WARD GBR 
8. ANTHONY SETTOUL FRA 
9. YOANN BOYEEAUX FRA 
10. JORGE PEREZ SPA 
11. KAJ YAFAI GBR 
12. BERNARD INOM FRA 
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

SUPER FLYWEIGHT  
115 Lbs / 
52.16 Kgs 

  
  
  
  

  
  

 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
9.   
10.   
11.   
12.   
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

FLYWEIGHT  
112 Lbs / 
50.80 Kgs 

  
  
CONTINENTAL CHAMPION :  
  
ARTEM DALAKIM            UKR  
WIN TITLE 17/07 2015  

 
1. OLEKSANDER HRYSHCHUK    UKR 
2. VINCENT LEGRAND                    FRA 
3. VALERY YANCHY BLR 
4. KEVIN SATCHELL GBR 
5. LUKE WILTON GBR 
6. HASSAN AZAOUGH FRA 
7. THOMAS MASSON FRA 
8. GIUSEPPE LAGANA ITA 
9. PAUL EDWARDS GBR 
10. ASHLEY SEXTON GBR 
11.   
12.   
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

LIGHT  FLYWEIGHT  
108 Lbs / 
48.99 Kgs 

  
  
  
  
  

  
 

1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
9.   
10.   
11.   
12.   
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 

MINIMUMWEIGHT  
105 Lbs / 
47.63 Kgs 

  
  
  
  

  
  

 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
9.   
10.   
11.   
12.   
13.   
14.   
15.   

 

RANKING EUROPA 

WBANEWS.COM 


